5930 POTS/ISDN Lifeline Splitters
5930-B1-048, 5930-B1-144, 5930-B1-192, 5930-B1-000, 5930-B1-002, 5930-B1-004, 5930-B1-006
✓ Standard 50 pin connector
✓ Available in 1U, 3U and
4U shelves
✓ 19" or 23" rack
mountable
✓ Models support 900 or 600

■ Temperature: -40 to +70 Celsius
■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
5930-B1-048 2 Slot POTS/ISDN Lifeline Splitter Shelf for 48 ports (1U)
5930-B1-144 6 Slot POTS/ISDN Lifeline Splitter Shelf for 144 ports (3U)
5930-B1-192 8 Slot POTS/ISDN Lifeline Splitter Shelf for 192 ports (4U)
5930-B1-000 24 port 900 Ohm Card No DC Blocking
5930-B1-002 24 port 900 Ohm Card No DC Blocking No Signature Circuitry
5930-B1-004 24 port 600 Ohm Card No DC Blocking No Signature Circuitry
5930-B1-006 24 port 150 Ohm for ADSL/ISDN